2003 Indiana State Fair

Indy International Wine Competition Award Winning Wines
Indiana Commercial Wineries

Class Brand

Origin Vintage Fruit

Designator

Section: NA

(AW = Amateur Wines

Award: Concordance Gold

609
101
309
103
201

Total

Chateau Thomas Winery
Huber Winery

Huber Winery

Oliver

The Ridge Winery

Concordance Gold

Award: Gold

802
803
602
602
601
608
006
302
306
410
201
306
201

Total

Beechwood Mansion
Chateau Pomije
Chateau Pomije
Chateau Thomas Winery
Chateau Thomas Winery
Chateau Thomas Winery
Huber Winery

Huber Winery

Huber Winery

Madison Vineyards
Simmons Winery

Turtle Run Winery

Turtle Run Winery

Gold

Award: Silver

409
101
802
803
803
403
211
304
901

Awards:

Awards:

Anderson’s Orchard & Winery, In

Anderson’s Orchard & Winery, In

Anderson’s Orchard & Winery, In

Anderson’s Orchard & Winery, In

Beechwood Mansion
Beechwood Mansion
Beechwood Mansion
Beechwood Mansion

Butler

NA = National / International Wines)

13

98
02
02
NV
02

NV
03
02
91
98
02
02
02
02

NV
02
02
00

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
02
02
02
00

Bordeaux Style Blends

Catawba
Aurora
Niagara

Concord

Cherry
Blueberry

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Franc
Carignane
Apple Raspberry
Chardonel
Vignoles

Rd Hybrid, Blend
Concord
Vignoles

Concord

Frontenac
Catawba
Cherry
Blackberry
Red Raspberry
Foch

Blush/Rose, American

Traminette

Fortified, Port Style

Family Reserve

Lakeside White
Soft White
Country Red

Montmorency Cherry

Estate

Napa

Napa

Old Vines Carignane, Lodi
Razzy Apple

Rosso

Autumn Sweet Red

No Name Red
Vineyard Blush
Orchard Cherry
Orchard Blackberry

Steuben

Ruby Port
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Class Brand Origin Vintage Fruit Designator

702  Butler IN NV Rd Generic Vineyard Red

803  Bultler IN NV Blueberry

803  Carousel Winery IN 02 Blueberry

803  Carousel Winery IN 02 Raspberry

611 Chateau Pomije IN 02 Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Blanc, Estate
602  Chateau Thomas Winery IN 97 Cabernet Sauvignon

607  Chateau Thomas Winery IN 01 Zinfandel

511 Chateau Thomas Winery IN 00 Zinfandel Late Harvest Late Harvest Zinfandel
602  Chateau Thomas Winery IN 00 Cabernet Sauvignon

503  Chateau Thomas Winery IN 02 Muscat, All Types Muscat Canelli

609  Chateau Thomas Winery IN 91 Bordeaux Style Blends Family Reserve

502  Chateau Thomas Winery IN 02 Gewurztraminer

610  Chateau Thomas Winery IN 99 Cabernet/Syrah Cabernet/Syrah

409  Dune Ridge Winery IN 01 DeChaunac Semi-Dry

111 Easley IN 02 Delaware Iced Delaware

804 Easley IN 02 Raspberry

201 Easley IN 02 Concord Barrel Red Wine

305 Easley IN 02 Vidal Blanc Ohio River Valley

806 Easley IN 03 Honey Wine Meskerem Tej Honey Wine
402  Easley IN 02 Chancellor

802 Easley IN 01 Cherry

802  Ferrins Fruit Winery IN 03 Cherry Cherry Blossom/Semi-Sweet
006  Huber Winery IN 02 Seyval/Vidal/Chardonel Sparkling Starlight

013  Huber Winery IN 02 Apple Blackberry

903  Huber Winery IN 01 Blueberry Port Blueberry Port

310  Huber Winery IN 02 Wt Hybrid, Blend Starlight White

304 Huber Winery IN 02 Traminette Lakeside White, Tall Br Bottle
209  Kauffman Winery IN 02 Rd American, All Other, Varietal Posey Red

802  Kauffman Winery IN 02 Peach

201  Oliver IN NV  Concord Soft Red

302  Oliver IN 02 Chardonel Creekbend

502  Oliver IN 02 Gewurztraminer

801 Oliver IN NV  Apple Beanblossom Hard Cider
302  Oliver IN 01 Chardonel Creekbend

209  Satek Winery IN 02 Steuben

501 Satek Winery IN 02 Chardonnay

602  Satek Winery IN 01 Cabernet Sauvignon Vitners Reserve

305  Satek Winery IN 02 Vidal Blanc

505  Simmons Winery IN 02 Riesling

803  Simmons Winery IN 02 Blackberry

802  Simmons Winery IN 02 Cherry

305  Simmons Winery IN 02 Vidal Blanc Autumn Late Harvest
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Class Brand Origin Vintage Fruit Designator

306  Simmons Winery IN 02 Vignoles Autumn Sweet White

310  Simmons Winery IN 02 Wt Hybrid, Blend Nortonburg White

610  Thomas Family Winery IN 02 Rhone Blend Rio Red

701 Turtle Run Winery IN 02 White Generic Traminette Vignoles

306  Turtle Run Winery IN 01 Vignoles

607  Turtle Run Winery IN 01 Zinfandel Laura's

403  Wilson Wines IN 02 Foch Modoc Red

201 Wilson Wines IN 02 Concord Richard Red

303  Windy Knoll Winery IN 02 Seyval Blanc

103  Winzerwald Winery IN 02 Niagara Little Rhineland White
Total Silver Awards: 61
Award: Bronze

211 Beechwood Mansion IN 01 Blush/Rose, American Catawba

302 Beechwood Mansion IN 02 Chardonel

803 Beechwood Mansion IN NV  Blackberry

309 Beechwood Mansion IN NV Villard Blanc Apple Blossom White

201 Beechwood Mansion IN NV  Concord French Lick Red

409  Beechwood Mansion IN 99 Leon Millot

305  Brown County Winery IN 01 Vidal Blanc Autumn White

603  Brown County Winery IN 02 Merlot

201 Brown County Winery IN 02 Concord Vista Red

211 Brown County Winery IN 02 Blush/Rose, American Vista Rose

305  Brown County Winery IN 02 Vidal Blanc Vista White

803  Brown County Winery IN 02 Cranberry Apple Cranberry Wine

311 Butler IN 02 Red or White Late Harvest & Ice  Late Harvest Vignoles

401 Butler IN NV Chambourcin Red Select

401 Butler IN NV Chambourcin Indiana Red

302  Butler IN 01 Chardonel

401 Butler IN 01 Chambourcin

802  Carousel Winery IN 02 Cherry

201 Carousel Winery IN 02 Concord Red Tiger Red

505  Carousel Winery IN 02 Riesling

209  Chateau Pomije IN 02 Steuben Estate

505 Chateau Pomije IN 02 Riesling Estate

303 Chateau Pomije IN 02 Seyval Blanc Reserve

211 Chateau Pomije IN 02 Rose Estate

201 Chateau Pomije IN 02 Concord Estate

504  Chateau Thomas Winery IN 01 Pinot Gris Pinot Grigio

502  Chateau Thomas Winery IN 01 Gewurztraminer

607  Chateau Thomas Winery IN NV  Zinfandel Lodi

604  Chateau Thomas Winery IN 99 Syrah Syrah
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504  Chateau Thomas Winery IN 01 Pinot Gris Pinot Gris

601 Chateau Thomas Winery IN 96 Cabernet Franc Cabernet Franc, Napa
505  Chateau Thomas Winery IN 02 Riesling

506  Chateau Thomas Winery IN 01 Sauvignon Blanc Tank-fermented SB
511 Chateau Thomas Winery IN 01 Riesling Late Harvest Late Harvest Riesling
601 Chateau Thomas Winery IN 00 Cabernet Franc

901 Chateau Thomas Winery IN 02 Fortified, Port Style Vintage Port

305 Dune Ridge Winery IN 02 Vidal Blanc Lakeshore White

402  Dune Ridge Winery IN 02 Chancellor Dry

610 Easley IN 02 Cab Sauv/Merlot 2002 Governor's Cabernet Sauv.
808 Easley IN 01 Spiced Red Grape Warm Mulled Wine
806 Easley IN 01 Honey

510 Easley IN 02 Wt Vinifera, Other Blends 2002 Governor's Riesling
803 Easley IN 02 Blackberry

802  Ferrins Fruit Winery IN 03 Plum Plum Desirable/Sweet
802  Ferrins Fruit Winery IN 03 Cherry Cherry Blossom/Dry
013  Gale's Hard Cider IN NV Ciders Gale's Hard Cider
802  Huber Winery IN 02 Peach

803  Huber Winery IN 02 Blackberry

901 Huber Winery IN 01 Fortified, Port Style Ruby Port

401 Huber Winery IN 99 Chambourcin

302  Huber Winery IN 01 Chardonel White Blossom

303  Huber Winery IN 02 Seyval Blanc

903  Huber Winery IN 01 Pear Pear

210 Kauffman Winery IN 02 Rd American, Blend Kauffman 76 Brand
201 Kauffman Winery IN 02 Concord Castleberry Red

101 Kauffman Winery IN 02 Catawba Indiana Blush-Estate
808  Lanthier Winery IN 02 Blackberry Blackberry Social

808  Lanthier Winery IN 02 Strawberry Strawberry Blush

401 Lanthier Winery IN 02 Chambourcin Chambourcin

403  Madison Vineyards IN NV Foch Black Dog

603  Oliver IN 01 Merlot

507  Oliver IN 02 Viognier

607  Oliver IN 01 Zinfandel

806  Oliver IN NV  Honey Camelot Mead

901 Oliver IN 01 Fortified, Port Style Petite Sirah-Maximum Port
403  Satek Winery IN 02 Foch

604  Satek Winery IN 01 Syrah

701  Satek Winery IN 02 White Generic

803  Satek Winery IN NV Blueberry

803  Satek Winery IN NV  Blackberry

702  Satek Winery IN NV Rd Generic 101 Lakes Red
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501  Satek Winery IN 01 Chardonnay

602  Satek Winery IN 01 Cabernet Sauvignon

505  Satek Winery IN 02 Riesling

305  Satek Winery IN 02 Vidal Blanc

409  Satek Winery IN 02 DeChaunac

803  Shadey Lake Winery IN 02 Blackberry

802  Shadey Lake Winery IN NV Peach

803  Shadey Lake Winery IN 02 Blueberry

801 Simmons Winery IN 01 Apple/Cranberry Cranberry Apple

401 Simmons Winery IN 02 Chambourcin Nortonburg Red

409  Simmons Winery IN 02 St. Vincent

703  Simmons Winery IN 02 Blush Generic Autumn Blush

302  Simmons Winery IN 01 Chardonel Vintners Reserve

403  Simmons Winery IN 02 Foch

803 The Ridge Winery IN 02 Blackberry

801  The Ridge Winery IN 03 Apple/Blackberry Black Jack

302  Turtle Run Winery IN 02 Chardonel

607  Turtle Run Winery IN 01 Zinfandel

801 Wilson Wines IN 02 Apple Modoc Apple

701 Wilson Wines IN 02 White Generic Autumn White

303  Windy Knoll Winery IN 02 Seyval Blanc

301  Windy Knoll Winery IN 02 Cayuga

701 Winzerwald Winery IN 02 White Generic Lieblich

608  Winzerwald Winery IN 02 Lemberger Reserve Blaufrankisch

502  Winzerwald Winery IN 02 Gewurztraminer Dry

502  Winzerwald Winery IN 02 Gewurztraminer Semi-Dry

808  Winzerwald Winery IN 01 May Wine Mai Wein

211 Winzerwald Winery IN 02 Blush/Rose, American Little Rhineland Blush
Total Bronze Awards: 99
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