

2003 Indiana State Fair
Indy International Wine Competition Award Winning Wines
Indiana Commercial Wineries

<i>Class</i>	<i>Brand</i>	<i>Origin</i>	<i>Vintage</i>	<i>Fruit</i>	<i>Designator</i>
Section: NA <i>(AW = Amateur Wines NA = National / International Wines)</i>					
Award: Concordance Gold					
609	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	98	Bordeaux Style Blends	Family Reserve
101	Huber Winery	IN	02	Catawba	
309	Huber Winery	IN	02	Aurora	Lakeside White
103	Oliver	IN	NV	Niagara	Soft White
201	The Ridge Winery	IN	02	Concord	Country Red
Total	Concordance Gold		Awards:	5	
Award: Gold					
802	Beechwood Mansion	IN	NV	Cherry	Montmorency Cherry
803	Chateau Pomije	IN	03	Blueberry	
602	Chateau Pomije	IN	02	Cabernet Sauvignon	Estate
602	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	91	Cabernet Sauvignon	Napa
601	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	98	Cabernet Franc	Napa
608	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	02	Carignane	Old Vines Carignane, Lodi
006	Huber Winery	IN	02	Apple Raspberry	Razzy Apple
302	Huber Winery	IN	02	Chardonel	
306	Huber Winery	IN	02	Vignoles	
410	Madison Vineyards	IN	NV	Rd Hybrid, Blend	Rosso
201	Simmons Winery	IN	02	Concord	Autumn Sweet Red
306	Turtle Run Winery	IN	02	Vignoles	
201	Turtle Run Winery	IN	00	Concord	
Total	Gold		Awards:	13	
Award: Silver					
409	Anderson's Orchard & Winery, In	IN	NV	Frontenac	No Name Red
101	Anderson's Orchard & Winery, In	IN	NV	Catawba	Vineyard Blush
802	Anderson's Orchard & Winery, In	IN	NV	Cherry	Orchard Cherry
803	Anderson's Orchard & Winery, In	IN	NV	Blackberry	Orchard Blackberry
803	Beechwood Mansion	IN	NV	Red Raspberry	
403	Beechwood Mansion	IN	02	Foch	
211	Beechwood Mansion	IN	02	Blush/Rose, American	Steuben
304	Beechwood Mansion	IN	02	Traminette	
901	Butler	IN	00	Fortified, Port Style	Ruby Port

<i>Class</i>	<i>Brand</i>	<i>Origin</i>	<i>Vintage</i>	<i>Fruit</i>	<i>Designator</i>
702	Butler	IN	NV	Rd Generic	Vineyard Red
803	Butler	IN	NV	Blueberry	
803	Carousel Winery	IN	02	Blueberry	
803	Carousel Winery	IN	02	Raspberry	
611	Chateau Pomije	IN	02	Pinot Noir	Pinot Noir Blanc, Estate
602	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	97	Cabernet Sauvignon	
607	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	01	Zinfandel	
511	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	00	Zinfandel Late Harvest	Late Harvest Zinfandel
602	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	00	Cabernet Sauvignon	
503	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	02	Muscat, All Types	Muscat Canelli
609	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	91	Bordeaux Style Blends	Family Reserve
502	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	02	Gewurztraminer	
610	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	99	Cabernet/Syrah	Cabernet/Syrah
409	Dune Ridge Winery	IN	01	DeChaunac	Semi-Dry
111	Easley	IN	02	Delaware	Iced Delaware
804	Easley	IN	02	Raspberry	
201	Easley	IN	02	Concord	Barrel Red Wine
305	Easley	IN	02	Vidal Blanc	Ohio River Valley
806	Easley	IN	03	Honey Wine	Meskerem Tej Honey Wine
402	Easley	IN	02	Chancellor	
802	Easley	IN	01	Cherry	
802	Ferrins Fruit Winery	IN	03	Cherry	Cherry Blossom/Semi-Sweet
006	Huber Winery	IN	02	Seyval/Vidal/Chardonel	Sparkling Starlight
013	Huber Winery	IN	02	Apple Blackberry	
903	Huber Winery	IN	01	Blueberry Port	Blueberry Port
310	Huber Winery	IN	02	Wt Hybrid, Blend	Starlight White
304	Huber Winery	IN	02	Traminette	Lakeside White, Tall Br Bottle
209	Kauffman Winery	IN	02	Rd American, All Other, Varietal	Posey Red
802	Kauffman Winery	IN	02	Peach	
201	Oliver	IN	NV	Concord	Soft Red
302	Oliver	IN	02	Chardonel	Creekbend
502	Oliver	IN	02	Gewurztraminer	
801	Oliver	IN	NV	Apple	Beanblossom Hard Cider
302	Oliver	IN	01	Chardonel	Creekbend
209	Satek Winery	IN	02	Steuben	
501	Satek Winery	IN	02	Chardonnay	
602	Satek Winery	IN	01	Cabernet Sauvignon	Vitners Reserve
305	Satek Winery	IN	02	Vidal Blanc	
505	Simmons Winery	IN	02	Riesling	
803	Simmons Winery	IN	02	Blackberry	
802	Simmons Winery	IN	02	Cherry	
305	Simmons Winery	IN	02	Vidal Blanc	Autumn Late Harvest

<i>Class</i>	<i>Brand</i>	<i>Origin</i>	<i>Vintage</i>	<i>Fruit</i>	<i>Designator</i>
306	Simmons Winery	IN	02	Vignoles	Autumn Sweet White
310	Simmons Winery	IN	02	Wt Hybrid, Blend	Nortonburg White
610	Thomas Family Winery	IN	02	Rhone Blend	Rio Red
701	Turtle Run Winery	IN	02	White Generic	Traminette Vignoles
306	Turtle Run Winery	IN	01	Vignoles	
607	Turtle Run Winery	IN	01	Zinfandel	Laura's
403	Wilson Wines	IN	02	Foch	Modoc Red
201	Wilson Wines	IN	02	Concord	Richard Red
303	Windy Knoll Winery	IN	02	Seyval Blanc	
103	Winzerwald Winery	IN	02	Niagara	Little Rhineland White
Total	Silver		Awards:	61	

Award: Bronze

211	Beechwood Mansion	IN	01	Blush/Rose, American	Catawba
302	Beechwood Mansion	IN	02	Chardonel	
803	Beechwood Mansion	IN	NV	Blackberry	
309	Beechwood Mansion	IN	NV	Villard Blanc	Apple Blossom White
201	Beechwood Mansion	IN	NV	Concord	French Lick Red
409	Beechwood Mansion	IN	99	Leon Millot	
305	Brown County Winery	IN	01	Vidal Blanc	Autumn White
603	Brown County Winery	IN	02	Merlot	
201	Brown County Winery	IN	02	Concord	Vista Red
211	Brown County Winery	IN	02	Blush/Rose, American	Vista Rose
305	Brown County Winery	IN	02	Vidal Blanc	Vista White
803	Brown County Winery	IN	02	Cranberry	Apple Cranberry Wine
311	Butler	IN	02	Red or White Late Harvest & Ice	Late Harvest Vignoles
401	Butler	IN	NV	Chambourcin	Red Select
401	Butler	IN	NV	Chambourcin	Indiana Red
302	Butler	IN	01	Chardonel	
401	Butler	IN	01	Chambourcin	
802	Carousel Winery	IN	02	Cherry	
201	Carousel Winery	IN	02	Concord	Red Tiger Red
505	Carousel Winery	IN	02	Riesling	
209	Chateau Pomije	IN	02	Steuben	Estate
505	Chateau Pomije	IN	02	Riesling	Estate
303	Chateau Pomije	IN	02	Seyval Blanc	Reserve
211	Chateau Pomije	IN	02	Rose	Estate
201	Chateau Pomije	IN	02	Concord	Estate
504	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	01	Pinot Gris	Pinot Grigio
502	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	01	Gewurztraminer	
607	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	NV	Zinfandel	Lodi
604	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	99	Syrah	Syrah

Class	Brand	Origin	Vintage	Fruit	Designator
504	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	01	Pinot Gris	Pinot Gris
601	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	96	Cabernet Franc	Cabernet Franc, Napa
505	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	02	Riesling	
506	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	01	Sauvignon Blanc	Tank-fermented SB
511	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	01	Riesling Late Harvest	Late Harvest Riesling
601	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	00	Cabernet Franc	
901	Chateau Thomas Winery	IN	02	Fortified, Port Style	Vintage Port
305	Dune Ridge Winery	IN	02	Vidal Blanc	Lakeshore White
402	Dune Ridge Winery	IN	02	Chancellor	Dry
610	Easley	IN	02	Cab Sauv/Merlot	2002 Governor's Cabernet Sauv.
808	Easley	IN	01	Spiced Red Grape	Warm Mulled Wine
806	Easley	IN	01	Honey	
510	Easley	IN	02	Wt Vinifera, Other Blends	2002 Governor's Riesling
803	Easley	IN	02	Blackberry	
802	Ferrins Fruit Winery	IN	03	Plum	Plum Desirable/Sweet
802	Ferrins Fruit Winery	IN	03	Cherry	Cherry Blossom/Dry
013	Gale's Hard Cider	IN	NV	Ciders	Gale's Hard Cider
802	Huber Winery	IN	02	Peach	
803	Huber Winery	IN	02	Blackberry	
901	Huber Winery	IN	01	Fortified, Port Style	Ruby Port
401	Huber Winery	IN	99	Chambourcin	
302	Huber Winery	IN	01	Chardonel	White Blossom
303	Huber Winery	IN	02	Seyval Blanc	
903	Huber Winery	IN	01	Pear	Pear
210	Kauffman Winery	IN	02	Rd American, Blend	Kauffman 76 Brand
201	Kauffman Winery	IN	02	Concord	Castleberry Red
101	Kauffman Winery	IN	02	Catawba	Indiana Blush-Estate
808	Lanthier Winery	IN	02	Blackberry	Blackberry Social
808	Lanthier Winery	IN	02	Strawberry	Strawberry Blush
401	Lanthier Winery	IN	02	Chambourcin	Chambourcin
403	Madison Vineyards	IN	NV	Foch	Black Dog
603	Oliver	IN	01	Merlot	
507	Oliver	IN	02	Viognier	
607	Oliver	IN	01	Zinfandel	
806	Oliver	IN	NV	Honey	Camelot Mead
901	Oliver	IN	01	Fortified, Port Style	Petite Sirah-Maximum Port
403	Satek Winery	IN	02	Foch	
604	Satek Winery	IN	01	Syrah	
701	Satek Winery	IN	02	White Generic	
803	Satek Winery	IN	NV	Blueberry	
803	Satek Winery	IN	NV	Blackberry	
702	Satek Winery	IN	NV	Rd Generic	101 Lakes Red

<i>Class</i>	<i>Brand</i>	<i>Origin</i>	<i>Vintage</i>	<i>Fruit</i>	<i>Designator</i>
501	Satek Winery	IN	01	Chardonnay	
602	Satek Winery	IN	01	Cabernet Sauvignon	
505	Satek Winery	IN	02	Riesling	
305	Satek Winery	IN	02	Vidal Blanc	
409	Satek Winery	IN	02	DeChaunac	
803	Shadey Lake Winery	IN	02	Blackberry	
802	Shadey Lake Winery	IN	NV	Peach	
803	Shadey Lake Winery	IN	02	Blueberry	
801	Simmons Winery	IN	01	Apple/Cranberry	Cranberry Apple
401	Simmons Winery	IN	02	Chambourcin	Nortonburg Red
409	Simmons Winery	IN	02	St. Vincent	
703	Simmons Winery	IN	02	Blush Generic	Autumn Blush
302	Simmons Winery	IN	01	Chardonel	Vintners Reserve
403	Simmons Winery	IN	02	Foch	
803	The Ridge Winery	IN	02	Blackberry	
801	The Ridge Winery	IN	03	Apple/Blackberry	Black Jack
302	Turtle Run Winery	IN	02	Chardonel	
607	Turtle Run Winery	IN	01	Zinfandel	
801	Wilson Wines	IN	02	Apple	Modoc Apple
701	Wilson Wines	IN	02	White Generic	Autumn White
303	Windy Knoll Winery	IN	02	Seyval Blanc	
301	Windy Knoll Winery	IN	02	Cayuga	
701	Winzerwald Winery	IN	02	White Generic	Lieblich
608	Winzerwald Winery	IN	02	Lemberger	Reserve Blaufrankisch
502	Winzerwald Winery	IN	02	Gewurztraminer	Dry
502	Winzerwald Winery	IN	02	Gewurztraminer	Semi-Dry
808	Winzerwald Winery	IN	01	May Wine	Mai Wein
211	Winzerwald Winery	IN	02	Blush/Rose, American	Little Rhineland Blush
Total	Bronze		Awards:	99	